LED UFO High Voltage High Bay Specifications
HBUD2 Series Project
Date                         Type
Rev V5.1 Date: 03/28/2024
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Printed in the U.S.A.
T 866.811.5550
F 314.972.6202

PR [PC Reflector]
500 [500 W]
Part Number Breakdown
Example: HBUD2-50K150HSD-HV-PR
277–480 VAC
Voltage
5-Year
Warranty
0–10 V
Dimming
lm/W
165
IP65
lm/W
170
Optional Accessories (sold separately)
U-Bracket
 □ HBUD-8-UB (for ≤300 W)
Line
Neutral
Ground
Black or Brown
L L
N N
GND GND
White or Blue
Dim (+)
Dim (-)
Purple
+ +
- -
Gray or Pink
12 VDC AUX+
- -
Black or Black/White
12 VDC AUX-
- -
Blue or Blue/White
Green or Green/Yellow
Line
Neutral
Ground
Black or Brown
L L
N N
GND GND
White or Blue
Dim (+)
Dim (-)
Purple
+ +
- -
Gray or Pink
12 VDC AUX+
- -
Black or Black/White
12 VDC AUX-
- -
Blue or Blue/White
Green or Green/Yellow
277–480 VAC Input
0–10 V Dimming
Motion Sensor
 □ HBUD-MS (277 VAC only)
Wiring Diagram
HBUD2-50K150HSD-HV